
Year 

2023-24 
No. of Student 

491 

U.G 

Rate 

115 

fll-RTYygr (T.) 

Sessior 2023-24 

Amount 

56465 

5.1.2 

FREE- SHIP 

No. of Student 

201 

P.G 
Amount 

120 24120 

PRINCI 

Total 
No. of Student 

692 

OXCrnmen/ Pöst Gaduat College 

Amount 

80585 
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Rate 



AKY 

30 

07 

37 

AIRIUyR, foHIIYUyr (3.T.) 

35 

21 

56 

10 

04 

Narayanpur , Date : 24/10/2024 

14 

06 

05 

rt SAPG College\NAAC 2nd cycle\AQAR -2023-24\file 2023-24 

218 

64 

282 

192 

100 

292 

PRINCu) 

Naravain 

Chhatthsgarh 

491 

201 

692 

2| Page 
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RTUR (8|) --narayanpurcollege@gmail.com 

4j5/G1A./eL./2024 

HIR. 

fo- taTsT (TL) 494556 

PRINCIPAL 

Yor, f¢T6.3/09./2024 

Naayanput 

PRSVQIPAET 

iOvernment Povt Gaduat College 
Narayanpur. Disu. Narayanpur 

Chhatt1sgarh 

HEdEUajtisruuyr () 



AMANA 

RIZUyR (31.) t-narayanpurcollege @gmail.com 

HHi#/,3./RI/ 2024 

fr- argT (31) 494586 

25/09/ 2024 

TRITUyR, fei# 24/.10/2024 

INIYyR 324RT BA/SAI0 oT faT qy 2022-23 d 2023-24 

-000 

(2022-23 yd 2023-24 ) BA/9Id T TTH FI d vifgT Hft Hftt 

PRA 
Govt Swam RIRSCotege 

HIfaatrrvjgr (31) 
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